Psychology Senior Graduate School Data Spring

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 Total
Survey ltems (N =36) (N =55) (N =44) (N =48) (N =42) (N =214)
Majors who Completed Survey 94% 91% 98% 96% 75% 91%
Majors who Applied to Graduate School 21% 34% 47% 28% 48% 36%
Majors who Applied to Graduate School and
received decisions (acceptance or rejection) 100% 59% 90% 69% 75% 79%
Majors who were Accepted to Graduate School (of
those who received decisions) 100% 90% 89% 89% 80% 90%
Majors who applied and were accepted into
doctoral programs (of those who were accepted) 29% 44% 6% 38% 25% 28%
Majors who Plan to Apply in the Future:
Yes 62% 61% 74% 70% 82% 70%
No 4% 9% 13% 3% 5% 7%
Maybe 35% 30% 13% 27% 14% 24%




